
Veg Starters
Gobi 65
Mushroom 65
Panner 65

147
167
187

Non Veg Starters (Chicken)

Chicken 65 (Bone)  

Chicken 65 (B/L)  

Chicken Chukka  

Chicken Varuval  

177

197

197

197

Fish Starters 

Prawn Starters 

Mutton Starters 

Indian Veg Gravies

Fish 65
Tawa Fish 
Fish Varuval

207
220
247

300
300

297
297
297

Prawn 65
Prawn Varuval

Mutton Pepper Dry 
Mutton Chukka 
Mutton Varuval 

Paneer Butter Masala  

Mushroom Masala  

Mix Veg Curry  

Kadai Paneer  

187

167

177

187

Indian Gravies(Non-Veg)

Egg Masala 
Pepper Chicken Masala 
Chicken Chettinadu 
Butter Chicken Masala 

167
197
187
197

Non-Veg Dry And Gravies  
Dragon(Chicken/Fish/Prawn)   

Manchurian (Chicken/Fish/Prawn)

Chilly (Chicken/Fish/Prawn)   

Garlic (Chicken/Fish/Prawn)   

Pepper (Chicken/Fish/Prawn)   

187/197/307

187/197/307

187/197/307

187/197/307

187/197/307

Desert
Ice Cream   
Chocolava With Ice Cream  
Browine With Ice Cream  
Banana Split  
Falooda  
Kulfi  

80
90
90
90

120
70

Cold Beverage 
Watermelon Juice 
Pineapple Juice 
Pomgranate Juice 
Sweet Lime Juice 
Lime Mint Cooler, Lime Soda  (s/s)

90
90

120
90
65

Rice & Noodles
Veg Rice/Noodles 

Mushroom Rice / Noodles 

Paneer Rice / Noodles 

Mix Veg Rice/ Noodles 

Egg Rice / Noodles 

Chicken Rice / Noodles 

Prawn Rice / Noodles 

Mutton Rice / Noodles 

Mix Non Veg Rice / Noodles 

Sea Food Rice 

127

147

167

167

157

167

247

227

207

252

White
Chef Style

Schezwan
Spicy

132

152

172

172

162

172

257

232

212

262

Indian Breads
Phulka 
Chappathi 
Plain Tawa Naan 
Butter Tawa Naan 
Garlic Tawa Naan 

30
30
30
45
45

 
Plain Biriyani 
Egg Biriyani 
Chicken Biriyani 
Mutton Biriyani 
Prawn Biriyani 
Fish Biriyani 

Biriyani
127
147
197
297
307
257

Chinese 
Gobi Manchurian
Chilly Gobi
Mushroom Manchurian
Chilly Mushroom
Dragon Veg
Dragon Panner
Chilly Panner
Panner Manchurian

167
167
167
167
177
187
187
187

Veg Dry And Gravies

Prawn Masala
Fish Curry
Kadai Chicken 
Mutton Pepper Masala 

307
250
187
297

Choco Girl Shake 
White Pearl Sake 
Black Pearl Shake 
Roy Berk Shake 
Banana Strawberry Shake 
Mango Milk Shake 
Creamy Cold Coffee 

Milk Shakes 
100
100
100
120
130
130
100

 
Ice Tea Lemon 
Ice Tea Strawberry 
Ice Tea Litchi 

Ice Tea
90
90
90Extra Charges    : Extra Mayonnaise    - 25   Extra Cheese    - 30

INDIAN CHINESE
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Potato Wedges 

French Fries 

Garlic Bread 

Spicy Garlic  Bread 

Chesy Garlic Bread 

Cheesy Spicy Garlic Bread 

Corn Bruchetta 

Veg Starters

Non Veg Starters

117

117

117

127

137

147

147

297

297

327

360

Chicken Fingers

Roasted Chicken Wings

Fried Chicken Wings

Chicken Bruchetta

Chicken Strips

Devil Wings

Fish Fingers

Fish 'n' Chips

Chicken Lollypop

Drum Stick

187

167

167

167

177

167

207

257

187

210

Our Special Roasty And Fries  

Chefs Roast Chicken Half 

Grilled Chicken Half 

Snap Fried Chicken 

BBq Pepper chicken Half 

Snap Fried Fish 

Breaded Fried Chicken

Fried Prawn (M) (10 pcs)

Chilli Sausage

227

227

227

227

277

220

307

197

Diet Food
Paneer Steak With Vegetables  

Chicken Steak With Vegetables 

Fish Steak With Vegetables 

Grilled Prawn With Vegetables   

Salads
Veg Ceaser Salad  

Evergreen Salad  

Healthy Salad  

Grilled Paneer with corn Salad  

Chicken Ceaser Salad  

Hawain Chicken Salad  

Shrimp  Salad

157

117

117

197

207

207

250

Sandwich
Veg Club S/W 

Grill Veg  S/W 

Veg Club S/W with Egg

Grilled Paneer Sandwich (Sweet Corn 

Chicken Club S/W 

Grill Chicken S/W 

117

117

137

157

157

157

Veg Roll 

Egg Roll 

Paneer Roll 

Chicken Roll  

Spicy Chicken Roll 

BBQ Chicken Roll

BBQ Paneer Roll 

Rolls
127

147

167

167

172

187

187

 

 Veg Burger  

 Paneer Burger  

 Double Decker Veg Burger  

 Fried Chicken Burger  

 Spicy Chicken Burger  

 Double Decker Chicken Burger 

Fish Burger 

 117

167

157

167

172

220

190

Burger  (All Fried With Fries)

Pizza
Veg Pizza

Margaritta

Grill Veg Pizza

Sweet Corn Pizza

Mushroom Pizza

Mushroom With Corn Pizza

Italino Pizza

Four Cheese Pizza

Cottage Cheese Pizza 

Spicy Paneer Pizza

Mushroom With Paneer Pizza

Extra Vaganza Veg / Non Veg

Chicken Pizza

Spicy Chicken Pizza

BBQ Chicken Pizza

Creamy Chicken Pizza

Mushroom With Chicken Pizza

Sausage Pizza

Shrimp Pizza (Prawn)

217

277

287

227

227

247

227

307

287

297

287

307

287

297

297

307

297

307

327

 

Veg Creamy Pasta 

Mushroom Alfredo

Chef ’s Pasta (-of Herbs and Spices)

Pesto Pasta ( Plain (or) Creamy)

Cheesy Creamy Pasta 

Creamy Corn Pasta 

Pasta Arrabiata Chicken 

Pasta Napolitano Chicken 

Pasta Rossa Chicken 

Chicken Mushroom Alfredo (or) corn 

Chicken Alfredo 

Carbanora Pasta 

Shrimp Alfredo

 

Pasta
Italino Pasta (Tomato Based With Veges) 
Pasta Arrabiata Veg 
Pasta Napolitano Veg 
Pasta Rossa Veg (Combination of Red & White) 

247
247
247
267

267

267

257

277

257

267

287

287

287

297

297

327

327

Veg Gratin

Pasta Arrabiata Gratin Veg

Pasta Napolitano Gratin Veg

Pasta Rossa Gratin Veg

Mamarita Gratin

Non-Veg Gratin

Pasta Arrabiata Gratin Non-Veg

Pasta Napolitano Gratin Non-Veg

Pasta Rossa Gratin Non-Veg

Gratin
277

257

257

287

297

307

307

307

327

Mojito
Lime Mint / Blue Crush / Red Wine

150

Tea / Coffee 

Black Coffee 

 Green Tea 

Lemon Tea 

Hot Beverage
30 / 40

30

30

40

Soups 
Veg Soup
Chicken Soup
Mutton Bone Soup
Crab Soup
Prawn Butter Soup

97
127
147
167
250

Sweet Corn, 
 Manchow, 
Hot & Sour, 
Clear, Cream

Additional Panner 70

CONTINENTAL ITALIAN
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